
CONTRACT SUMMARY INFORMATION 

SUMMARY: Purchase is made in accordance with the Terms and 
Conditions of Lee County Solicitation Number…. 

Solicitation No.: 
Project Title: 
Start Date: 
Expiration Date: 
Board Date:  
Agenda Item: 
Term: 
Renewal Options: 

B220147CMR 
Zinc Orthophosphate - Annual 
04/19/2022 
04/18/2025 
04/19/2022 
35 
3 Years 
(1) Three – year Period

Address Book (E1) No.: 339805 
Awarded Vendor: Chemrite, Inc. 
Contact Person: Aaron Opp 
Phone No.: 770-271-5576
Fax No.: 770-271-4068
Cell Phone/Pager No.:  N/A 
Email Address: aaron@chemrite.com 
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